THE UNITED CHURCH OF CANADA

CHIVES

Oneida Presbyterian Church (Ont.)

Accession Box Micro Title
File Reel

SERIES 1: ONEIDA PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, 1845-1925
Board and Committee Records

1998.038L TR-1 Minutes
TR-2 Congregational minutes
Scrapbooks
1998.038L TR-3 Church history

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
1998.038L TR-4 Collection book

FN2653.290

Page 1 of 1

Date

1845

1860-1895

1845-1925

1862-1895



