

Oneida Presbyterian Church (Ont.)

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 1: ONEIDA PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, 1845-1925				
			Board and Committee Records	
1998.038L	TR-1		Minutes	1845
	TR-2		Congregational minutes	1860-1895
			Scrapbooks	
1998.038L	TR-3		Church history	1845-1925
			Funds/Congregational Financial Records	
1998.038L	TR-4		Collection book	1862-1895

Page 1 of 1

FN2653.290